
R2 Villers-Clairlieu dim. 28/02/2016 16:29
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  O E2003 © S tephan Kr ämer 2007 

 Pl  N om  Cat.  Temps

 noir  (24)  9.0 km  200 m   23 P
 1(138)  2(71)  3(72)  4(139)  5(132)  6(140)  7(137)  8(129)  9(130)  10(116)  11(134)  12(73)  13(74)  14(75)  15(127)  16(129)  17(124)  18(114)  19(109)  20(107)  21(105)  22(101)

 23(100)  A

 1  MATH IS Mar tin  Noir  55:02  3:42  7:14  9:24  14:42  16:47  17:30  19:11  22:33  23:20  25:28  28:53  35:58  36:47  37:38  44:42  45:53  48:19  50:56  51:43  53:05  53:54  54:27
 5407LO SO Luneville  3:42  3:32  2:10  5:18  2:05  0:43  1:41  3:22  0:47  2:08  3:25  7:05  0:49  0:51  7:04  1:11  2:26  2:37  0:47  1:22  0:49  0:33

 54:44  55:02
 0:17  0:18

 2  L EVIS Math ieu  Noir  59:57  4:36  8:35  11:03  14:07  16:25  17:17  19:30  23:29  24:13  26:28  30:29  38:37  39:29  40:12  47:46  48:55  52:44  55:30  56:23  57:44  58:40  59:23
 5702LO C SAG METZ  4:36  3:59  2:28  3:04  2:18  0:52  2:13  3:59  0:44  2:15  4:01  8:08  0:52  0:43  7:34  1:09  3:49  2:46  0:53  1:21  0:56  0:43

 59:40  59:57
 0:17  0:17

 3  VAXELAIR E Hu go  Noir  1:02:40  3:49  7:46  10:04  13:16  15:45  16:39  18:32  22:22  23:05  25:29  29:18  37:48  38:41  41:41  49:19  50:30  54:05  56:56  57:49  1:00:24  1:01:26  1:02:03
 8809LO H VO  3:49  3:57  2:18  3:12  2:29  0:54  1:53  3:50  0:43  2:24  3:49  8:30  0:53  3:00  7:38  1:11  3:35  2:51  0:53  2:35  1:02  0:37

 1:02:25  1:02:40
 0:22  0:15

 4  PINEAU Lau rent  Noir  1:03:26  4:35  8:40  11:13  14:28  16:46  17:45  19:42  23:49  24:33  26:56  31:14  39:33  40:30  41:37  50:09  51:38  54:53  57:59  59:10  1:00:44  1:01:56  1:02:44
 5702LO C SAG METZ  4:35  4:05  2:33  3:15  2:18  0:59  1:57  4:07  0:44  2:23  4:18  8:19  0:57  1:07  8:32  1:29  3:15  3:06  1:11  1:34  1:12  0:48

 1:03:07  1:03:26
 0:23  0:19

 5  GOU VERNEUR  An toine  Noir  1:06:52  4:17  8:39  10:56  14:21  17:36  18:34  21:03  25:57  26:45  29:47  33:49  43:45  44:37  45:33  53:35  54:52  58:18  1:01:44  1:02:48  1:04:24  1:05:31  1:06:15
 5907NO T.A.D.  4:17  4:22  2:17  3:25  3:15  0:58  2:29  4:54  0:48  3:02  4:02  9:56  0:52  0:56  8:02  1:17  3:26  3:26  1:04  1:36  1:07  0:44

 1:06:38  1:06:52
 0:23  0:14

 6  D ISC HER Jean  Marc  Noir  1:12:00  4:26  8:26  11:24  14:51  17:23  18:18  20:32  24:41  25:33  27:56  37:26  47:45  49:12  50:28  58:40  1:00:03  1:04:05  1:06:51  1:07:51  1:09:31  1:10:41  1:11:20
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:26  4:00  2:58  3:27  2:32  0:55  2:14  4:09  0:52  2:23  9:30  10:19  1:27  1:16  8:12  1:23  4:02  2:46  1:00  1:40  1:10  0:39

 1:11:42  1:12:00
 0:22  0:18

 7  VAXELAIR E Simon  Noir  1:12:28  4:16  9:08  12:07  16:12  18:41  19:53  22:48  28:05  28:55  31:37  37:11  47:08  48:06  49:32  58:55  1:00:31  1:03:48  1:06:55  1:08:08  1:10:01  1:11:03  1:11:46
 8809LO H VO  4:16  4:52  2:59  4:05  2:29  1:12  2:55  5:17  0:50  2:42  5:34  9:57  0:58  1:26  9:23  1:36  3:17  3:07  1:13  1:53  1:02  0:43

 1:12:09  1:12:28
 0:23  0:19

 8  L UTHR IN GER  Francois  Noir  1:13:24  5:05  10:08  13:08  16:53  19:33  20:27  23:09  27:59  28:46  31:47  36:46  46:34  47:40  48:45  58:17  1:00:04  1:03:45  1:07:38  1:08:49  1:10:35  1:11:50  1:12:43
 8809LO H VO  5:05  5:03  3:00  3:45  2:40  0:54  2:42  4:50  0:47  3:01  4:59  9:48  1:06  1:05  9:32  1:47  3:41  3:53  1:11  1:46  1:15  0:53

 1:13:02  1:13:24
 0:19  0:22

 9  L ECU YER Thib aul t  Noir  1:13:41  4:56  10:08  13:08  17:06  20:06  21:11  24:05  28:49  29:40  32:19  37:31  48:10  49:38  50:45  59:54  1:01:22  1:04:49  1:08:05  1:09:19  1:10:57  1:12:09  1:13:03
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:56  5:12  3:00  3:58  3:00  1:05  2:54  4:44  0:51  2:39  5:12  10:39  1:28  1:07  9:09  1:28  3:27  3:16  1:14  1:38  1:12  0:54

 1:13:24  1:13:41
 0:21  0:17

 10  L ECU YER Clemen t  Noir  1:15:01  4:41  9:22  12:38  16:28  20:20  21:42  24:24  28:59  29:40  32:10  37:00  46:45  47:38  48:53  59:24  1:00:59  1:05:33  1:09:07  1:10:12  1:11:56  1:13:42  1:14:25
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:41  4:41  3:16  3:50  3:52  1:22  2:42  4:35  0:41  2:30  4:50  9:45  0:53  1:15  10:31  1:35  4:34  3:34  1:05  1:44  1:46  0:43

 1:14:46  1:15:01
 0:21  0:15

 11  R OB ER T Ludovic  Noir  1:16:20  4:47  9:00  12:11  15:41  18:23  19:21  24:25  29:21  30:06  32:49  37:17  48:45  49:42  50:39  1:03:05  1:04:37  1:08:14  1:11:02  1:11:59  1:13:47  1:15:00  1:15:38
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  4:47  4:13  3:11  3:30  2:42  0:58  5:04  4:56  0:45  2:43  4:28  11:28  0:57  0:57  12:26  1:32  3:37  2:48  0:57  1:48  1:13  0:38

 1:15:59  1:16:20
 0:21  0:21

 12  B ACH EL Thomas  Noir  1:16:42  4:15  8:46  11:31  15:11  17:59  19:08  21:59  26:20  27:07  29:50  34:30  49:58  51:07  52:38  1:01:33  1:02:55  1:07:48  1:10:53  1:12:14  1:14:07  1:15:09  1:16:00
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:15  4:31  2:45  3:40  2:48  1:09  2:51  4:21  0:47  2:43  4:40  15:28  1:09  1:31  8:55  1:22  4:53  3:05  1:21  1:53  1:02  0:51

 1:16:24  1:16:42
 0:24  0:18

 13  D EVILLE B runo  Noir  1:18:17  4:59  9:51  12:48  17:19  20:17  21:44  23:46  28:50  29:37  32:49  37:42  47:32  50:43  52:21  1:03:19  1:04:57  1:08:56  1:12:41  1:13:52  1:15:31  1:16:52  1:17:35
 5702LO C SAG METZ  4:59  4:52  2:57  4:31  2:58  1:27  2:02  5:04  0:47  3:12  4:53  9:50  3:11  1:38  10:58  1:38  3:59  3:45  1:11  1:39  1:21  0:43

 1:17:56  1:18:17
 0:21  0:21

LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 
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 Pl  N om  Cat.  Temps

 noir  (24)  9.0 km  200 m   23 P  (sui te)

 1(138)  2(71)  3(72)  4(139)  5(132)  6(140)  7(137)  8(129)  9(130)  10(116)  11(134)  12(73)  13(74)  14(75)  15(127)  16(129)  17(124)  18(114)  19(109)  20(107)  21(105)  22(101)
 23(100)  A

 14  B OU SSER Thomas  Noir  1:18:43  5:26  10:31  13:32  17:13  20:03  21:15  23:40  28:39  29:45  32:41  38:28  50:18  51:31  52:51  1:02:57  1:04:41  1:08:42  1:12:30  1:13:52  1:16:00  1:17:14  1:18:03
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  5:26  5:05  3:01  3:41  2:50  1:12  2:25  4:59  1:06  2:56  5:47  11:50  1:13  1:20  10:06  1:44  4:01  3:48  1:22  2:08  1:14  0:49

 1:18:25  1:18:43
 0:22  0:18

 15  L UTHR IN GER  Col ine  Noir  1:20:44  5:54  12:18  15:44  19:28  22:29  23:37  25:40  30:50  31:42  34:37  40:24  52:13  53:35  54:53  1:04:52  1:06:41  1:10:36  1:14:29  1:15:47  1:17:57  1:19:09  1:19:58
 8809LO H VO  5:54  6:24  3:26  3:44  3:01  1:08  2:03  5:10  0:52  2:55  5:47  11:49  1:22  1:18  9:59  1:49  3:55  3:53  1:18  2:10  1:12  0:49

 1:20:21  1:20:44
 0:23  0:23

 16  L EFEVR E Théo  Noir  1:27:12  5:02  14:55  17:44  21:21  25:52  27:12  30:23  35:47  36:39  39:30  45:08  56:21  57:40  59:01  1:11:10  1:13:10  1:17:26  1:21:26  1:22:37  1:24:26  1:25:41  1:26:31
 8812LO O'Z ON E 88  5:02  9:53  2:49  3:37  4:31  1:20  3:11  5:24  0:52  2:51  5:38  11:13  1:19  1:21  12:09  2:00  4:16  4:00  1:11  1:49  1:15  0:50

 1:26:58  1:27:12
 0:27  0:14

 17  C OU VAL Thomas  Noir  1:31:09  5:44  12:24  15:38  19:45  23:11  24:50  27:34  33:56  38:18  42:14  47:15  59:34  1:00:50  1:05:03  1:15:28  1:17:02  1:20:43  1:24:08  1:25:27  1:27:47  1:29:16  1:30:12
 8807LO LO Sanchey  5:44  6:40  3:14  4:07  3:26  1:39  2:44  6:22  4:22  3:56  5:01  12:19  1:16  4:13  10:25  1:34  3:41  3:25  1:19  2:20  1:29  0:56

 1:30:54  1:31:09
 0:42  0:15

 18  GOMR EE Yves  Noir  1:34:42  5:44  16:59  20:04  25:08  28:39  29:51  31:52  37:21  38:07  41:14  47:20  58:20  1:00:56  1:02:22  1:13:22  1:15:24  1:22:25  1:26:26  1:28:04  1:30:37  1:32:49  1:33:46
 H ainaut Hainaut O.C  5:44  11:15  3:05  5:04  3:31  1:12  2:01  5:29  0:46  3:07  6:06  11:00  2:36  1:26  11:00  2:02  7:01  4:01  1:38  2:33  2:12  0:57

 1:34:15  1:34:42
 0:29  0:27

 19  B LOND IN Gilles  Noir  1:37:59  6:05  11:45  15:15  20:23  23:53  26:50  30:07  35:59  37:16  41:23  47:40  1:04:07  1:05:34  1:06:55  1:18:56  1:20:55  1:26:51  1:30:56  1:32:19  1:34:41  1:36:10  1:37:12
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  6:05  5:40  3:30  5:08  3:30  2:57  3:17  5:52  1:17  4:07  6:17  16:27  1:27  1:21  12:01  1:59  5:56  4:05  1:23  2:22  1:29  1:02

 1:37:38  1:37:59
 0:26  0:21

 20  PRADAU X Laur ent  Noir  1:38:10  7:01  12:31  16:19  21:44  25:14  26:20  30:08  35:58  36:44  40:49  47:15  1:04:07  1:05:28  1:06:47  1:17:17  1:19:05  1:23:36  1:28:53  1:30:34  1:32:49  1:34:47  1:37:25
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  7:01  5:30  3:48  5:25  3:30  1:06  3:48  5:50  0:46  4:05  6:26  16:52  1:21  1:19  10:30  1:48  4:31  5:17  1:41  2:15  1:58  2:38

 1:37:47  1:38:10
 0:22  0:23

 21  R AKETAMANGA Nadin e  Noir  1:49:17  7:08  13:01  19:20  24:45  28:21  30:14  34:07  41:56  43:06  47:41  54:02  1:09:26  1:11:16  1:12:54  1:27:32  1:29:35  1:36:31  1:40:52  1:42:40  1:45:37  1:47:03  1:48:11
 5413LO C O PIENN ES  7:08  5:53  6:19  5:25  3:36  1:53  3:53  7:49  1:10  4:35  6:21  15:24  1:50  1:38  14:38  2:03  6:56  4:21  1:48  2:57  1:26  1:08

 1:48:47  1:49:17
 0:36  0:30

 22  F RANC OIS-RAK ETAMAN GA Armand Noir  1:53:19  11:03  16:53  23:16  28:43  32:30  34:12  37:59  46:01  47:10  51:49  58:00  1:13:21  1:15:10  1:16:52  1:31:34  1:33:52  1:40:39  1:45:05  1:46:51  1:49:37  1:51:08  1:52:19
 5413LO C O PIENN ES  11:03  5:50  6:23  5:27  3:47  1:42  3:47  8:02  1:09  4:39  6:11  15:21  1:49  1:42  14:42  2:18  6:47  4:26  1:46  2:46  1:31  1:11

 1:52:50  1:53:19
 0:31  0:29

 VUILLEMAR D Jérémy  Noir  pm  4:59  9:41  12:27  15:51  18:34  19:30  21:32  26:15  27:08  29:59  34:38  44:31  45:43  47:00  -----  56:47  1:01:00  1:04:41  1:05:47  1:07:29  1:08:46  1:09:29
 8812LO O'Z ON E 88  4:59  4:42  2:46  3:24  2:43  0:56  2:02  4:43  0:53  2:51  4:39  9:53  1:12  1:17  9:47  4:13  3:41  1:06  1:42  1:17  0:43

 1:09:50  1:10:07
 0:21  0:17

 SILVERIO Thomas  Noir  pm  5:45  25:16  28:13  31:35  35:42  37:07  40:42  45:41  46:34  49:27  54:49  -----  -- ---  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 5116CA ASO Si ller y  5:45  19:31  2:57  3:22  4:07  1:25  3:35  4:59  0:53  2:53  5:22

 1:49:54  1:50:24
 55:05  0:30

 violet  (31)  7.3 km  160 m   19 P
 1(132)  2(140)  3(138)  4(129)  5(130)  6(116)  7(71)  8(72)  9(73)  10(75)  11(127)  12(129)  13(124)  14(122)  15(109)  16(107)  17(105)  18(101)  19(100)  A

 1  D ISC HER R omain  Violet  51:38  4:46  5:41  6:39  11:19  12:08  14:53  23:49  26:42  29:28  30:24  39:21  40:38  44:01  45:23  47:57  49:33  50:28  51:02  51:19  51:38
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:46  0:55  0:58  4:40  0:49  2:45  8:56  2:53  2:46  0:56  8:57  1:17  3:23  1:22  2:34  1:36  0:55  0:34  0:17  0:19

 2  Z IMMER MANN  Kylian  Violet  54:48  4:31  5:23  6:14  11:15  12:03  14:50  24:23  27:11  30:31  31:28  40:57  42:29  46:30  48:15  50:25  52:18  53:28  54:12  54:32  54:48
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  4:31  0:52  0:51  5:01  0:48  2:47  9:33  2:48  3:20  0:57  9:29  1:32  4:01  1:45  2:10  1:53  1:10  0:44  0:20  0:16
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 Pl  N om  Cat.  Temps

 violet  (31)  7.3 km  160 m   19 P  (sui te)

 1(132)  2(140)  3(138)  4(129)  5(130)  6(116)  7(71)  8(72)  9(73)  10(75)  11(127)  12(129)  13(124)  14(122)  15(109)  16(107)  17(105)  18(101)  19(100)  A

 3  L EMER C IER Mathieu  Violet  55:49  4:45  5:53  7:05  12:31  13:20  16:16  26:40  29:43  32:26  33:27  42:42  44:19  47:32  49:05  51:12  53:13  54:20  55:06  55:28  55:49
 5407LO SO Luneville  4:45  1:08  1:12  5:26  0:49  2:56  10:24  3:03  2:43  1:01  9:15  1:37  3:13  1:33  2:07  2:01  1:07  0:46  0:22  0:21

 4  B ARTHELEMY Chr isto phe  Violet  56:26  4:05  5:01  5:53  10:40  11:36  14:19  24:09  26:48  29:31  30:34  42:35  44:02  47:38  49:23  52:00  53:43  54:55  55:38  56:07  56:26
 8807LO LO Sanchey  4:05  0:56  0:52  4:47  0:56  2:43  9:50  2:39  2:43  1:03  12:01  1:27  3:36  1:45  2:37  1:43  1:12  0:43  0:29  0:19

 5  C OU R TOIS Yoann  Violet  58:32  4:58  5:54  6:40  11:51  12:35  15:15  26:26  29:34  32:41  33:43  44:21  46:03  50:33  52:01  54:15  55:51  56:59  57:53  58:18  58:32
 8807LO LO Sanchey  4:58  0:56  0:46  5:11  0:44  2:40  11:11  3:08  3:07  1:02  10:38  1:42  4:30  1:28  2:14  1:36  1:08  0:54  0:25  0:14

 6  GAPPE Jonathan  Violet  58:38  4:41  8:31  9:41  14:10  15:03  17:42  28:23  31:02  34:30  35:37  44:28  45:56  49:57  51:33  54:03  56:01  57:06  57:53  58:21  58:38
 8807LO LO Sanchey  4:41  3:50  1:10  4:29  0:53  2:39  10:41  2:39  3:28  1:07  8:51  1:28  4:01  1:36  2:30  1:58  1:05  0:47  0:28  0:17

 7  MARSOT Ro main  Violet  59:48  5:03  5:57  6:59  12:19  13:11  16:09  25:49  28:44  31:40  32:36  42:19  44:14  49:17  52:33  55:08  57:01  58:18  59:07  59:31  59:48
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  5:03  0:54  1:02  5:20  0:52  2:58  9:40  2:55  2:56  0:56  9:43  1:55  5:03  3:16  2:35  1:53  1:17  0:49  0:24  0:17

 8  B OL ZER  Marie  Violet  1:00:01  4:52  6:01  7:09  12:18  13:08  16:06  26:55  30:32  33:55  35:06  45:52  47:38  51:25  52:58  55:17  57:23  58:32  59:20  59:43  1:00:01
 5407LO SO Luneville  4:52  1:09  1:08  5:09  0:50  2:58  10:49  3:37  3:23  1:11  10:46  1:46  3:47  1:33  2:19  2:06  1:09  0:48  0:23  0:18

 9  F ROELIC HER  Vincent  Violet  1:00:03  4:19  5:24  6:24  11:19  12:10  15:12  24:54  28:39  31:56  33:18  43:52  45:12  48:52  51:00  53:32  55:31  58:40  59:26  59:45  1:00:03
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:19  1:05  1:00  4:55  0:51  3:02  9:42  3:45  3:17  1:22  10:34  1:20  3:40  2:08  2:32  1:59  3:09  0:46  0:19  0:18

 10  D UPOIRIEU X Gilles  Violet  1:01:03  4:27  6:04  7:08  12:58  13:59  16:50  26:35  30:05  34:33  35:37  45:31  47:14  52:27  54:14  56:30  58:09  59:23  1:00:20  1:00:47  1:01:03
 8807LO LO Sanchey  4:27  1:37  1:04  5:50  1:01  2:51  9:45  3:30  4:28  1:04  9:54  1:43  5:13  1:47  2:16  1:39  1:14  0:57  0:27  0:16

 11  PEAN Br un o  Violet  1:01:12  5:02  6:00  7:07  12:18  13:06  15:49  26:01  28:50  32:39  35:24  45:33  47:20  51:57  53:40  56:16  58:04  59:33  1:00:22  1:00:49  1:01:12
 3408LR AMSO34  5:02  0:58  1:07  5:11  0:48  2:43  10:12  2:49  3:49  2:45  10:09  1:47  4:37  1:43  2:36  1:48  1:29  0:49  0:27  0:23

 12  MOR LON J-Fr anco is  Violet  1:01:24  4:41  6:08  7:11  13:01  14:04  17:11  27:37  30:57  34:47  36:10  45:50  47:55  51:46  53:35  56:01  58:17  59:38  1:00:33  1:01:02  1:01:24
 5702LO C SAG METZ  4:41  1:27  1:03  5:50  1:03  3:07  10:26  3:20  3:50  1:23  9:40  2:05  3:51  1:49  2:26  2:16  1:21  0:55  0:29  0:22

 13  C REUSAT Nils  Violet  1:02:32  4:28  5:37  6:47  12:19  13:35  16:27  26:41  29:44  33:39  34:39  47:00  48:55  54:06  55:49  58:15  59:54  1:01:08  1:01:55  1:02:16  1:02:32
 8809LO H VO  4:28  1:09  1:10  5:32  1:16  2:52  10:14  3:03  3:55  1:00  12:21  1:55  5:11  1:43  2:26  1:39  1:14  0:47  0:21  0:16

 14  L OGE Paul  Violet  1:03:15  5:04  6:36  9:14  14:31  15:25  18:08  28:58  32:25  35:50  36:56  48:15  49:59  53:34  55:14  57:44  59:58  1:01:53  1:02:31  1:02:56  1:03:15
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  5:04  1:32  2:38  5:17  0:54  2:43  10:50  3:27  3:25  1:06  11:19  1:44  3:35  1:40  2:30  2:14  1:55  0:38  0:25  0:19

 15  B ROC HIER  Cyr il  Violet  1:03:45  4:43  6:21  7:40  12:59  13:46  16:25  26:19  29:39  33:02  34:27  46:22  48:03  53:08  55:30  58:12  1:00:29  1:01:55  1:02:54  1:03:26  1:03:45
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  4:43  1:38  1:19  5:19  0:47  2:39  9:54  3:20  3:23  1:25  11:55  1:41  5:05  2:22  2:42  2:17  1:26  0:59  0:32  0:19

 16  L OGE R obert  Violet  1:07:07  5:17  6:31  7:32  13:30  14:22  18:15  28:25  31:56  37:50  39:01  50:39  52:18  57:07  58:47  1:01: 11  1:03:53  1:05:34  1:06:23  1:06:46  1:07:07
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  5:17  1:14  1:01  5:58  0:52  3:53  10:10  3:31  5:54  1:11  11:38  1:39  4:49  1:40  2:24  2:42  1:41  0:49  0:23  0:21

 17  GLIK SON Fr an coi s  Violet  1:08:01  4:39  6:50  8:05  13:29  14:41  18:10  28:12  31:24  34:42  36:28  46:10  47:47  59:01  1:00:42  1:02:54  1:04:59  1:06:24  1:07:13  1:07:42  1:08:01
 5407LO SO Luneville  4:39  2:11  1:15  5:24  1:12  3:29  10:02  3:12  3:18  1:46  9:42  1:37  11:14  1:41  2:12  2:05  1:25  0:49  0:29  0:19

 18  C REUSAT Eva  Violet  1:08:44  4:39  8:42  9:57  15:59  17:11  20:17  30:48  33:53  37:31  38:36  51:14  52:55  58:29  1:00:25  1:02:54  1:04:37  1:06:54  1:07:51  1:08:24  1:08:44
 8809LO H VO  4:39  4:03  1:15  6:02  1:12  3:06  10:31  3:05  3:38  1:05  12:38  1:41  5:34  1:56  2:29  1:43  2:17  0:57  0:33  0:20

 19  STEI N N ico las  Violet  1:08:52  5:41  7:03  8:17  14:26  15:19  18:26  29:44  33:33  37:27  40:45  51:44  53:41  58:39  1:00:38  1:03:21  1:05:55  1:07:13  1:08:02  1:08:26  1:08:52
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  5:41  1:22  1:14  6:09  0:53  3:07  11:18  3:49  3:54  3:18  10:59  1:57  4:58  1:59  2:43  2:34  1:18  0:49  0:24  0:26

 20  TIN ANT Frédér ic  Violet  1:10:08  4:56  11:27  12:39  18:57  19:50  24:02  35:10  38:12  41:37  42:53  53:48  55:40  59:33  1:01:26  1:04:37  1:06:49  1:08:15  1:09:19  1:09:46  1:10:08
 6709AL SCB ar r  4:56  6:31  1:12  6:18  0:53  4:12  11:08  3:02  3:25  1:16  10:55  1:52  3:53  1:53  3:11  2:12  1:26  1:04  0:27  0:22

 21  Z IMMER MANN  David  Violet  1:12:05  4:24  5:39  6:40  12:05  12:57  24:08  36:06  39:01  45:32  46:45  56:08  57:51  1:02:01  1:04:08  1:07:32  1:09:22  1:10:33  1:11:23  1:11:48  1:12:05
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  4:24  1:15  1:01  5:25  0:52  11:11  11:58  2:55  6:31  1:13  9:23  1:43  4:10  2:07  3:24  1:50  1:11  0:50  0:25  0:17

 22  JOLLAIN jean-chri sto phe  Violet  1:13:11  5:17  8:29  11:31  17:23  18:34  22:17  34:17  39:36  43:35  44:56  55:36  57:33  1:02:54  1:05:11  1:07:51  1:09:58  1:11:24  1:12:20  1:12:48  1:13:11
 5702LO C SAG METZ  5:17  3:12  3:02  5:52  1:11  3:43  12:00  5:19  3:59  1:21  10:40  1:57  5:21  2:17  2:40  2:07  1:26  0:56  0:28  0:23

 23  C HEVRI ER Arthur  Violet  1:13:33  6:31  7:36  8:38  16:30  17:23  20:30  30:09  33:25  40:06  41:14  56:47  58:31  1:04:47  1:06:17  1:08:43  1:10:48  1:12:01  1:12:54  1:13:17  1:13:33
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  6:31  1:05  1:02  7:52  0:53  3:07  9:39  3:16  6:41  1:08  15:33  1:44  6:16  1:30  2:26  2:05  1:13  0:53  0:23  0:16

 24  R AVENEL Philippe  Violet  1:21:15  6:39  8:00  9:24  17:23  18:16  22:11  37:07  41:59  46:04  48:30  1:01:00  1:02:51  1:09:06  1:11:27  1:14:39  1:17:03  1:19:30  1:20:27  1:20:52  1:21:15
 6804AL COColmar  6:39  1:21  1:24  7:59  0:53  3:55  14:56  4:52  4:05  2:26  12:30  1:51  6:15  2:21  3:12  2:24  2:27  0:57  0:25  0:23

 25  AU GH UET Valér ie  Violet  1:22:01  6:07  7:47  9:10  16:19  17:38  21:52  35:31  40:34  46:51  48:34  1:01:30  1:03:43  1:10:18  1:12:27  1:15:24  1:18:32  1:20:07  1:21:06  1:21:37  1:22:01
 H ainaut Hainaut O.C  6:07  1:40  1:23  7:09  1:19  4:14  13:39  5:03  6:17  1:43  12:56  2:13  6:35  2:09  2:57  3:08  1:35  0:59  0:31  0:24

 26  H UN C KLER H ugo  Violet  1:25:52  5:09  6:35  7:48  18:37  19:31  23:48  39:23  44:31  50:43  52:19  1:05:08  1:07:28  1:13:55  1:16:18  1:19:24  1:22:45  1:24:06  1:25:03  1:25:37  1:25:52
 5703LO T.A.  FAMEC K  5:09  1:26  1:13  10:49  0:54  4:17  15:35  5:08  6:12  1:36  12:49  2:20  6:27  2:23  3:06  3:21  1:21  0:57  0:34  0:15

 27  C OU R TOIS Thomas  Violet  1:28:53  6:29  8:11  9:27  16:11  18:02  21:23  38:45  44:00  49:21  50:48  1:05:11  1:07:20  1:14:15  1:17:33  1:21:21  1:24:26  1:26:22  1:27:50  1:28:27  1:28:53
 8807LO LO Sanchey  6:29  1:42  1:16  6:44  1:51  3:21  17:22  5:15  5:21  1:27  14:23  2:09  6:55  3:18  3:48  3:05  1:56  1:28  0:37  0:26

 28  Z AN Y Didier  Violet  1:30:33  6:16  10:23  11:44  18:17  19:11  27:04  42:41  47:46  51:41  54:17  1:07:35  1:09:38  1:16:31  1:18:41  1:21:28  1:24:09  1:28:18  1:29:34  1:30:06  1:30:33  1:26:47
 5402LO SC APA N ANC Y  6:16  4:07  1:21  6:33  0:54  7:53  15:37  5:05  3:55  2:36  13:18  2:03  6:53  2:10  2:47  2:41  4:09  1:16  0:32  0:27  *101

 29  Z EHN TER Raymon d  Violet  1:35:35  6:29  9:03  10:21  16:36  18:05  23:33  34:50  38:32  43:04  49:33  1:04:47  1:06:33  1:12:59  1:22:08  1:25:32  1:28:24  1:30:33  1:34:24  1:35:07  1:35:35
 5415LO LOJ  6:29  2:34  1:18  6:15  1:29  5:28  11:17  3:42  4:32  6:29  15:14  1:46  6:26  9:09  3:24  2:52  2:09  3:51  0:43  0:28

LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 

